satu persyaratan untuk mengambil berkas kelulusan. Status layak wisuda dapat dilihat di BINUSMAYA 

Academic Services (https://binusmaya.binus.ac.id), pada menu Graduation, pilih sub menu Status & 

Schedule. 

• Biaya Wisuda 73 adalah sebesar : 

- Rp1.850.000 (Satu Juta Delapan Ratus Lima Puluh Ribu Rupiah) untuk Wisudawan Sarjana 

Reguler  BINUS @Malang. 

- Rp1.750.000 (Satu Juta Tujuh Ratus Lima Puluh Ribu Rupiah) untuk Wisudawan lainnya. 

• Pembayaran dilakukan selambatnya pada hari : 

- Rabu, 22 Oktober 2025 untuk Wisudawan Sarjana Reguler BINUS @Malang. 

- Rabu, 29 Oktober 2025 untuk Wisudawan lainnya. 

Panduan pembayaran tercantum pada bagian akhir pengumuman ini.

[...]

• The graduation ceremony is mandatory for students with eligible graduation status and is a requirement 

to retrieve the graduation documents. The graduation eligibility status can be seen on BINUSMAYA 

Academic Services (https://binusmaya.binus.ac.id) in the menu Graduation, Choose Status & 

Schedule. 

• 73rd Graduation fee is 

- Rp1,850,000 (One Million Eight Hundred Fifty Thousand Rupiah) for Graduates of Regular 

Bachelor Programs BINUS @Malang. 

- Rp1,750,000 (One Million Seven Hundred Fifty Thousand Rupiah) for other graduates. 

• Payment must be made no later than : 

- Wednesday, October 22, 2025 for Graduates of Regular Bachelor Programs BINUS @Malang 

- Wednesday, October 29, 2025 for other graduates 

Payment guidelines are provided at the end of this announcement.